Blessed Sacrament

Monthly Revenues & Expenses
for the Month of March 2023

Revenues

General Parish Income Total
Parish Second Collections total
Facilities Use/Rental Income Total
Other Income Total

Total Revenue

Expenses

General Parish Expenses Total
Clergy Expenses Total

Liturgy Expense Total
Administration Expenses Total
Utilities Expense Total
Maintenance Expenses Total
Janitorial Expenses Total

Total Expenses

Revenues Less Expenses

Current Month

Actual
S 27,609.85
S 4,267.25
S 500.00

S 1,312.74

$ 33,689.84

$ 2,750.41
$ 7,986.92
$ 10,556.19
$ 6,913.58
$ 3,298.41
$ 1,212.99
$ 2,410.80
$

35,129.30

$ (1,439.46)



