Blessed Sacrament

Monthly Revenues & Expenses for the Month of March 2023

Revenues	Current Month Actual
General Parish Income Total	\$ 27,609.85
Parish Second Collections total	\$ 4,267.25
Facilities Use/Rental Income Total	\$ 500.00
Other Income Total	\$ 1,312.74
Total Revenue	\$ 33,689.84
Expenses	
General Parish Expenses Total	\$ 2,750.41
Clergy Expenses Total	\$ 7,986.92
Liturgy Expense Total	\$ 10,556.19
Administration Expenses Total	\$ 6,913.58
Utilities Expense Total	\$ 3,298.41
Maintenance Expenses Total	\$ 1,212.99
Janitorial Expenses Total	\$ 2,410.80
Total Expenses	\$ 35,129.30
Revenues Less Expenses	\$ (1,439.46)